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Position

City Manager

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Chief

Admin Serv Dir/Treasurer
Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant
Community Dvlpmt Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

City Clerk/Comm Dir
Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Admin Serv Director Finance
Admin Serv Director HR
Police Officer

Public Works Director
Police Officer

Police Officer

Library Director

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Department Total Wages
City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Finance
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Community Development
Police

Police

City Clerk
Police

Police
Finance
Human Resources
Police

Public Works
Police

Police

Library

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

$263,739
$248,961
$236,258
$235,930
$229,935
$223,581
$218,831
$217,052
$213,454
$211,445
$210,458
$204,443
$200,493
$197,542
$189,894
$186,544
$179,414
$168,913
$162,898
$161,420
$160,982
$160,162
$159,631
$159,000
$157,678
$156,603
$155,774
$152,538
$151,320
$150,120
$149,545



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Corporal
Community Services Dir
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Water Division Manager
Police Officer

Police Officer

Info Tech Officer

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Police Officer

Housing & Econ Dev Mgr
Police Corporal

Police Officer

Pw Maint & Operations Manager
Police Officer
Transportation Manager
Human Serv Superinten
Police Officer

City Planner

Digital Media Specialist
Info Systems Tech Sup'v.
Bldg Official

Pt Police Officer

Principal Civil Engineer

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Police

Community Services
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Water

Police

Police

City Clerk

Police

Police

Police

Community Development
Police

Police

Public Works

Police

Community Development
Community Services
Police

Community Development
City Clerk

City Clerk

Community Development
Police

Public Works

$149,516
$149,480
$145,818
$145,390
$144,860
$144,615
$143,842
$143,139
$143,069
$142,592
$141,116
$140,730
$139,422
$139,230
$137,876
$137,730
$137,155
$136,351
$130,097
$129,129
$128,653
$124,942
$124,572
$121,510
$119,332
$119,038
$113,698
$111,853
$111,731
$109,796
$108,631
$108,235



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Police Officer

Police Service Rep I
Accounting Supervisor
Info Sys Tech Analyst
Police Officer

Recreation Superinten
Info Sys Tech Analyst

Dep City Clerk/ Rcrds Mgr
Water Supervisor

Police Officer
Maintenance Lead Worker
Water Maint Leadworker
Recreation Supervisor

Pt Police Officer
Construction Inspector
Community Services Officer
Police Officer

Accounting Manager
Management Analyst

Pw Maint. And Ops Supervisor
Parks Supervisor
Landscape Supervisor
Jailer

Maintenance Lead Worker
Equipment Operator
Senior Maint Worker/Welder
Human Resources Analyst
Water System Operator I
Sr Water System Operator
Librarian Il

Equipment Operator

Executive Assistant

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Police

Police
Finance

City Clerk
Police
Community Services
City Clerk
City Clerk
Water

Police

Public Works
Water
Community Services
Police

Public Works
Police

Police
Finance
Finance
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Police

Public Works
Water

Water
Human Resources
Water

Water
Library
Water

City Manager

$107,775
$106,512
$105,887
$105,359
$102,846
$102,844
$102,482
$102,427
$100,051
$99,700
$98,971
$94,206
$91,957
$90,598
$90,390
$89,081
$88,884
$88,562
$88,432
$87,717
$87,123
$86,569
$86,482
$86,020
$84,704
$82,691
$82,658
$81,504
$81,099
$80,920
$80,106
$79,974



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Records Supervisor
Sr Accountant

Woater System Operator |
Senior Maint Worker

Senior Librarian

Glendora
Glendora
Glendora
Glendora

Glendora

Police
Finance
Water
Water
Library

$78,497
$78,341
$78,039
$77,226
$76,629



