	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Glendora	City Manager	\$263,739
2.	Police Lieutenant		Glendora	Police	\$248,961
3.	Police Lieutenant		Glendora	Police	\$236,258
4.	Police Captain		Glendora	Police	\$235,930
5.	Police Sergeant		Glendora	Police	\$229,935
6.	Police Chief		Glendora	Police	\$223,581
7.	Admin Serv Dir/Treasurer		Glendora	Finance	\$218,831
8.	Police Chief		Glendora	Police	\$217,052
9.	Police Sergeant		Glendora	Police	\$213,454
10.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$211,445
11.	Police Lieutenant		Glendora	Police	\$210,458
12.	Police Lieutenant		Glendora	Police	\$204,443
13.	Police Lieutenant		Glendora	Police	\$200,493
14.	Community Dvlpmt Director		Glendora	Community Development	\$197,542
15.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$189,894
16.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$186,544
17.	City Clerk/Comm Dir		Glendora	City Clerk	\$179,414
18.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$168,913
19.	Police Sergeant		Glendora	Police	\$162,898
20.	Admin Serv Director Finance		Glendora	Finance	\$161,420
21.	Admin Serv Director HR		Glendora	Human Resources	\$160,982
22.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$160,162
23.	Public Works Director		Glendora	Public Works	\$159,631
24.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$159,000
25.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$157,678
26.	Library Director		Glendora	Library	\$156,603
27.	Police Corporal		Glendora	Police	\$155,774
28.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$152,538
29.	Police Corporal		Glendora	Police	\$151,320
30.	Police Sergeant		Glendora	Police	\$150,120
31.	Police Officer		Glendora	Police	\$149,545

32.	Police Corporal	Glendora	Police	\$149,516
33.	Community Services Dir	Glendora	Community Services	\$149,480
34.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$145,818
35.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$145,390
36.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$144,860
37.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$144,615
38.	Police Corporal	Glendora	Police	\$143,842
39.	Police Sergeant	Glendora	Police	\$143,139
40.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$143,069
41.	Police Corporal	Glendora	Police	\$142,592
42.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$141,116
43.	Water Division Manager	Glendora	Water	\$140,730
44.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$139,422
45.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$139,230
46.	Info Tech Officer	Glendora	City Clerk	\$137,876
47.	Police Corporal	Glendora	Police	\$137,730
48.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$137,155
49.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$136,351
50.	Housing & Econ Dev Mgr	Glendora	Community Development	\$130,097
51.	Police Corporal	Glendora	Police	\$129,129
52.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$128,653
53.	Pw Maint & Operations Manager	Glendora	Public Works	\$124,942
54.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$124,572
55.	Transportation Manager	Glendora	Community Development	\$121,510
56.	Human Serv Superinten	Glendora	Community Services	\$119,332
57.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$119,038
58.	City Planner	Glendora	Community Development	\$113,698
59.	Digital Media Specialist	Glendora	City Clerk	\$111,853
60.	Info Systems Tech Sup'v.	Glendora	City Clerk	\$111,731
61.	Bldg Official	Glendora	Community Development	\$109,796
62.	Pt Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$108,631
63.	Principal Civil Engineer	Glendora	Public Works	\$108,235

64.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$107,775
65.	Police Service Rep II	Glendora	Police	\$106,512
66.	Accounting Supervisor	Glendora	Finance	\$105,887
67.	Info Sys Tech Analyst	Glendora	City Clerk	\$105,359
68.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$102,846
69.	Recreation Superinten	Glendora	Community Services	\$102,844
70.	Info Sys Tech Analyst	Glendora	City Clerk	\$102,482
71.	Dep City Clerk/ Rcrds Mgr	Glendora	City Clerk	\$102,427
72.	Water Supervisor	Glendora	Water	\$100,051
73.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$99,700
74.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$98,971
75.	Water Maint Leadworker	Glendora	Water	\$94,206
76.	Recreation Supervisor	Glendora	Community Services	\$91,957
77.	Pt Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$90,598
78.	Construction Inspector	Glendora	Public Works	\$90,390
79.	Community Services Officer	Glendora	Police	\$89,081
80.	Police Officer	Glendora	Police	\$88,884
81.	Accounting Manager	Glendora	Finance	\$88,562
82.	Management Analyst	Glendora	Finance	\$88,432
83.	Pw Maint. And Ops Supervisor	Glendora	Public Works	\$87,717
84.	Parks Supervisor	Glendora	Public Works	\$87,123
85.	Landscape Supervisor	Glendora	Public Works	\$86,569
86.	Jailer	Glendora	Police	\$86,482
87.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Glendora	Public Works	\$86,020
88.	Equipment Operator	Glendora	Water	\$84,704
89.	Senior Maint Worker/Welder	Glendora	Water	\$82,691
90.	Human Resources Analyst	Glendora	Human Resources	\$82,658
91.	Water System Operator II	Glendora	Water	\$81,504
92.	Sr Water System Operator	Glendora	Water	\$81,099
93.	Librarian II	Glendora	Library	\$80,920
94.	Equipment Operator	Glendora	Water	\$80,106
95.	Executive Assistant	Glendora	City Manager	\$79,974

96.	Police Records Supervisor	Glendora	Police	\$78,497
97.	Sr Accountant	Glendora	Finance	\$78,341
98.	Water System Operator I	Glendora	Water	\$78,039
99.	Senior Maint Worker	Glendora	Water	\$77,226
100.	Senior Librarian	Glendora	Library	\$76,629